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2018 

2018 

2018 

2018 

2018 

Year of 

Examination 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

2019 

VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY 

2019 

WEST BENGAL " PIN 721 102 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

GOVERNEMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE, KHARAGPUR-II 

Program 
Code 

BNGH 

ENGH 

HISH 

PHIH 

PLSH 

BOTH 

BAG 

Program 
Code 

BNGH 

ENGH 

HISH 

PHIH 

PLSH 

MIDNAPORE " PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 

BOTH 

PHYH 

UG PASS PERCENTAGE STATISTICS 

ZOOH 

OF 

Passout Year: 2018 

Program Name 

Hons. in Bengali 

Hons. in English 

Hons. in History 

Hons. in Philosophy 

Hons. in Political Science 

Hons. in Botany 

B.A General 

Passout Year: 2019 

Program Name 

Hons. in Bengali 

Hons. in English 

Hons. in History 

Hons. in Philosophy 

TOTAL 

Hons. in Political Science 

Hons. in Botany 

Hons. in Physiology 

Hons. in Zoology 

{CE. Deptt 

Number of 

students 

appeared in 
the final 

year 
examination 

11 

14 

NIL 

2 

5 

7 

47 

Number of 

students 

appeared in 
the final year 
examination 

20 

15 

Date: 07.05.2024 

9 

2 

4 

6 

3 

7 

Number of 

students 

Cuntreller 

passed in 

final year 
examination 

8 

10 

14 

NIL 

2 

5 

7 

46 

Number of 

students 

passed in 

final year 
examination 

20 

15 

9 

2 

4 

6 

3 

6 
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reExaminatiens (OMg.) 
Vieyesagar Universiy 

Mnapu721102 



2019 

2019 

Year of 

Examination 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

2020 

VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY 

BAG 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

BSCG 

Program 
Code 

BNGH 

ENGH 

HISH 

PLSH 

BOTH 

PHYH 

ZOOH 

BAG 

MIDNAPORE e PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 

BSCG 

WEST BENGAL" PIN 721 102 

B.A General 

B.Sc. General 

Passout Year: 2020 

Program Name 

TOTAL 

Hons. in Bengali 

Hons. in English 

Hons. in History 

Hons. in Political Science 

Hons. in Botany 

Hons. in Physiology 

Hons. in Zoology 

B.A General 

B.SC. General 

{C.E. Dept.) 

Mapore- 2110 

TOTAL 

12 

5 

83 

Number of 

students 
appeared in 

the final 

year 

examination 

15 

11 

9 

4 

1 

19 

11 

4 

77 

12 

82 

Number of 

students 

5 

passed in 

final year 
examination 

15 

11 

4 

3 

1 

19 

11 

4 

77 

Conireller 
of 

Examinations 

(Og) 

Vieyasaar University 

Mienasu-7)4*n2 
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Year of 

Examination 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

2021 

VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY 
MIDNAPORE " PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 

WEST BENGAL" PIN 721 102 
OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 

Program 
Code 

BNGH 

ENGH 

HISH 

PHIH 

PLSH 

BOTH 

CEMH 

PHYH 

ZOOH 

BAG 

BSCG 

Passout Year: 2021 

Program Name 

Hons. in Bengali 

Hons. in English 

Hons. in History 

Hons. in Philosophy 

Hons. in Political Science 

Hons. in Botany 

Hons. in Chemistry 

Hons. in Physiology 

Hons. in Zoology 

B.A General 

B.Sc. General 

C. E. Deptt.) 

apore 

TOTAL 

Number of 

students 

appeareed in 
the final 

year 

examination 

21 

10 

14 

13 

10 

3 

16 

20 

10 

134 

Number of 

students 

passed in 

final year 
examination 

21 

10 

14 

13 

10 

3 

16 

20 

10 

134 

Coniroller of Examinatiens (Ofg.) 
Vidyasaar University 

Midnapur- 721102 
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Year of 

Examination 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

2022 

VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY 
MIDNAPORE PASCHIM MEDINIPUR 

WEST BENGAL " PIN 721 102 

Program 
Code 

BNGH 

ENGH 

HISH 

PHIH 

PLSH 

BOTH 

CEMH 

PHYH 

ZOOH 

BAG 

BSCG 

Passout Year: 2022 

Program Nane 

Hons. in Bengali 

Hons. in English 

Hons. in History 

Hons. in Philosophy 

Hons. in Political Science 

Hons. in Botany 

Hons. in Chemistry 

Hons. in Physiology 

Hons. in Zoology 

B.A General 

B.Sc. General 

{C. E. Dept.} 

opore-T 

TOTAL 

Number of 

students 
appeared in 

the final 

year 
examination 

11 

17 

3 

7 

6 

10 

4 

7 

15 

6 

95 

Number of 

students 

passed in 

final year 
examination 

11 

17 

3 

7 

6 

10 

4 

7 

15 

6 

95 

Controller of Examinations (0ffg.) 
Vidyasagar University 

Controller of Examinations 

(Officiating) 
Vidyasagar University 
Midnapore-721102, W.B. 

Page 4 of 4 

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 


