

VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY MIDNAPORE • PASCHIM MEDINIPUR

MIDNAPORE • PASCHIM MEDINIFOR WEST BENGAL • PIN 721 102 OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Ref. No: VU/CE/GD-206/2024

Date: 07.05.2024

UG PASS PERCENTAGE STATISTICS OF GOVERNEMENT GENERAL DEGREE COLLEGE, KHARAGPUR-II

Passout Year: 2018

Year of Examination	Program Code	Program Name	Number of students appeared in the final year examination	Number of students passed in final year examination
2018	BNGH	Hons. in Bengali	8	8
2018	ENGH	Hons. in English	11	10
2018	HISH	Hons. in History	14	14
2018	PHIH	Hons. in Philosophy	NIL	NIL
2018	PLSH	Hons. in Political Science	2	2
2018	BOTH	Hons. in Botany	5	5
2018	BAG	B.A General	7	7
	1100	TOTAL	47	46

Passout Year: 2019

Year of Examination	Program Code	Program Name	Number of students appeared in the final year examination	Number of students passed in final year examination
2019	BNGH	Hons. in Bengali	20	20
2019	ENGH	Hons. in English	15	15
2019	HISH	Hons. in History	9	9
2019	PHIH	Hons. in Philosophy	2	2
2019	PLSH	Hons. in Political Science	4	4
2019	BOTH	Hons. in Botany	6	6
2019	РНҮН	Hons. in Physiology	3	3
2019	ZOOH	Hons. in Zoology	7	6



Page 1 of 4 Controller of Examinations (Offg.) Vidyasagar University Midnapur - 721182



VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY MIDNAPORE • PASCHIM MEDINIPUR

WEST BENGAL • PIN 721 102

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

2019	BAG	B.A General	12	12
2019	BSCG	B.Sc. General	5	5
		TOTAL	83	82

Passout Year: 2020

Year of Examination	Program Code	Program Name	Number of students appeared in the final year examination	Number of students passed in final year examination
2020	BNGH	Hons. in Bengali	15	15
2020	ENGH	Hons. in English	11	11
2020	HISH	Hons. in History	9	9
2020	PLSH	Hons. in Political Science	4	4
2020	BOTH	Hons. in Botany	3	3
2020	РНҮН	Hons. in Physiology	1	1
2020	ZOOH	Hons. in Zoology	19	19
2020	BAG	B.A General	11	11
2020	BSCG	B.SC. General	4	4
		TOTAL	77	77

Contrelli Vie





VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY MIDNAPORE • PASCHIM MEDINIPUR

WEST BENGAL • PIN 721 102 OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Passout Year: 2021

Year of Examination	Program Code	Program Name	Number of students appeared in the final year examination	Number of students passed in final year examination
2021	BNGH	Hons. in Bengali	21	21
2021	ENGH	Hons. in English	10	10
2021	HISH	Hons. in History	14	14
2021	PHIH	Hons. in Philosophy	9	9
2021	PLSH	Hons. in Political Science	13	13
2021	BOTH	Hons. in Botany	8	8
2021	СЕМН	Hons. in Chemistry	10	10
2021	РНҮН	Hons. in Physiology	3	3
2021	ZOOH	Hons. in Zoology	16	16
2021	BAG	B.A General	20	20
2021	BSCG	B.Sc. General	10	10
		TOTAL	134	134



Potter Light

Controller of Examinations (Offg.) Vidyasagar University Midnapur - 721102



VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY

MIDNAPORE • PASCHIM MEDINIPUR WEST BENGAL • PIN 721 102 OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

Passout Year: 2022

Year of Examination	Program Code	Program Name	Number of students appeared in the final year examination	Number of students passed in final year examination
2022	BNGH	Hons. in Bengali	9	9
2022	ENGH	Hons. in English	11	11
2022	HISH	Hons. in History	17	17
2022	РНІН	Hons. in Philosophy	3	3
2022	PLSH	Hons. in Political Science	7	7
2022	вотн	Hons. in Botany	6	6
2022	СЕМН	Hons. in Chemistry	10	10
2022	РНҮН	Hons. in Physiology	4	4
2022	ZOOH	Hons. in Zoology	7	7
2022	BAG	B.A General	15	15
2022	BSCG	B.Sc. General	6	6
		TOTAL	95	95



Controller of Examinations (Offg.) Vidyasagar University

> Controller of Examinations (Officiating) Vidyasagar University Midnapore-721102, W.B.